

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7233 OF 2005

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMA KISAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. adv.
Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar, adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Eshita Barua, Adv.
for Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list this matter after two weeks.

(Indu Satiya)
Court Master

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
AR-cum-PS